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WORKPLACE  & 

STORAGE EQUIPMENTS 7.1 hyna 
Smart working space 

Extensive range 

7.1 
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Introduction 

"Design creates Culture. Culture shapes Values. Values determine the future."  

Ongoing Innovation 

Since it is ongoing, we remain committed to innovation and the constant search for new solutions to our customers requirement . Our 

engineers design, develop and thoroughly test every new solution to make sure it will work flawlessly in your facility. 

Technical Expertise 

Hyna’s knowledge and technical expertise go beyond the products we sell. We understand best management practices, environmental 

concerns and the challenges that industrial facilities face every day. More than just a manufacturer of goods, we’re here to help keep  

India’s workplaces clean and safe. 

KGR FABTEK a 25 year old fabrication Company  conceptualizes the philosophy of sustainability in terms of design, and manufacturing 

modular furniture. HYNA is the brand name of KGR Fabtek. Our highly automated factory of 50,000 square feet is located in Chennai, Tamil 

Nadu, India. We are a family of 150 skilled and highly trained proficient manpower. We have state of the art technology and machinery in 

our factories. We take pride to state that our products are designed and manufactured under stringent quality checks. Customization is 

our forte. We meet all the requirements of our clients from design to installation.  
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Milestone  hyna 
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Salvagnini P2 panel bender with a variety of evolving op-
tions,  

Tube laser cutting machine 

Bystronic sheet laser cutting machine 

Muratec Turret punching machine  

Panasonic robotic welding machine CNC Bending machine From 40 ton to 220 ton and 1500mm to 4000mm 

At KGR FABTEK, we are equipped with cutting-edge technology and advanced machinery that enable us to manufacture 

high-quality products with precision and consistency. Our modern production setup ensures efficient processes, reduced 

lead times, and the ability to meet tight delivery schedules. This technological edge allows us to maintain superior quality 

standards while delivering products to our customers swiftly, ensuring both satisfaction and reliability.  

Machiner ies  hyna 

http://www.salvagnini-america.com/
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SPC | Smal l  Par ts  S torage cabinet  hyna 

ART No J-105 

W160 D375 H105 mm 
6kg 

ART No J-70 

W163 D290 H70 
4kg 

Storage cabinet 
 
• 0.7mm CRCA formed sheet metal construction 
• Completely knock down design 
• 2 point locking mechanism with 2 keys 
• Zero side edge design allows you to open the doors up to 180 degree 
• 4mm toughened glass doors are available  
• Epoxy polyester powder coated  cabinet 
• Galvanized shelves  
• Load capacity: 30 kg UDL / Shelf 
• All shelves are height adjustable and removable 

Pull out bins 
 
• Available in two different sizes ( J-70 ,  J-105 ) 
• Material: ABS ( Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene ) 
• Transparent front plate: PS ( Polystyrene )  
• Supplied with 2 Partitions 
• Max possible partition: 5 slots available  
• Load capacity: ( J-70 : 4 kg )  ( J-105: 6 kg  )  
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hyna 
70 

105 

ART No LD-90 S 

90 Bins cabinet with steel doors 
W880 D376 H1800 mm 
Minimum Order Quantity is 10 Nos 

ART No LD-90 G 

90 Bins cabinet with glass doors 
W880 D376 H1800 mm 
 

ART No LD-90 E 

90 Bins cabinet  
W880 D376 H1800 mm 
 

90 Bins Cabinet 

ART No HD-65 S 

65 Bins cabinet with steel doors 
W858 D480 H1790 mm 
Minimum Order Quantity is 10 Nos 

ART No HD-65 G 

65 Bins cabinet with glass doors 
W858 D480 H1790 mm 

ART No HD-65 E 

65 Bins cabinet  
W858 D480 H1790 mm 

65 Bins Cabinet 

SPC | Smal l  Par ts  S torage cabinet  
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70 

hyna 

ART No LD-40 S 

40 Bins cabinet with steel doors 
W880 D376 H880 mm 
Minimum Order Quantity is 10 Nos 

ART No LD-40 G 

40 Bins cabinet with glass doors 
W880 D376 H880 mm 
 

ART No LD-40 E 

40 Bins cabinet  
W880 D376 H880 mm 
 

ART No LD-60 S 

60 Bins cabinet with steel doors 
W880 D376 H1248 mm 
Minimum Order Quantity is 10 Nos 

ART No LD-60 G 

60 Bins cabinet with glass doors 
W880 D376 H1248 mm 
 

ART No LD-60 E 

60 Bins cabinet  
W880 D376 H1248 mm 
 

SPC | Smal l  Par ts  S torage cabinet  

40 Bins Cabinet 

60 Bins Cabinet 
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105 

hyna 

ART No HD-30 S 

30 Bins cabinet with steel doors 
W858 D480 H900 mm 
Minimum Order Quantity is 10 Nos 

ART No HD-30 G 

30 Bins cabinet with glass doors 
W858 D480 H900 mm 

ART No HD-30 E 

30 Bins cabinet  
W858 D480 H900 mm 

ART No HD-45 S 

45 Bins cabinet with steel doors 
W858 D480 H1280 mm 
Minimum Order Quantity is 10 Nos 

ART No HD-45 G 

45 Bins cabinet with glass doors 
W858 D480 H1280 mm 

ART No HD-45 E 

45 Bins cabinet  
W858 D480 H1280 mm 

SPC | Smal l  Par ts  S torage cabinet  

30 Bins Cabinet 

45 Bins Cabinet 
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ART NO DESCRIPTION DIM SUITABLE FOR 

ST-LDC5 STAND LDC5 W880 D376 H125 LD-90, LD-60, LD-40 

ST-HDC5 STAND HDC5 W858 D480 H125 HD-65, HD-45, HD-30 

hyna SPC | Smal l  Par ts  S torage cabinet  
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PHARMA + hyna 
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PHARMA+ | Medicine S torage Cabinet   hyna 

10

ART No PH-30 

30 Bins cabinet  
W857 D472 H825 mm 
 

ART No PH-SL09 

Sliding door cabinet 
W857 D472 H850 mm 
2 Height adjustable shelves 
 

ART No PH-ST 

Pharma Stand 
W855 D472 H125 mm 
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Blue bin 
ART NO:  HD 403-B 
 

• Outer Dim: W146 D415 H110 mm 

• Effective height: 105mm 

• Colour : Bin - Blue, Partition - Black 

ESD Bin 
ART NO: HD 403-ESD  
 

• Outer Dim: W146 D415 H110 mm 

• Effective height: 105mm 

• Made from conductive poly propylene 

• Colour : Bin - Black, Partition - Black 

Transparent Bin 
ART NO: HD 403-T  
 

• Outer Dim: W146 D415 H110 mm 

• Effective height: 105mm 

• Colour : Bin & Partition - Transparent 

HDS | High Densi ty  S torage Cabinets  hyna 

ART No HDSC-B-72 E 

72 Blue Bin cabinet  
W960 D470 H2100 mm 
Bin Size :  W146 D415 H110mm 
60kg Per Shelf 

ART No HDSC-B-72 G 

72 Blue Bin cabinet with glass doors 
W960 D470 H2100 mm 
Bin Size :  W146 D415 H110mm 
60kg Per Shelf 

ART No HDSC-B-72 S 

72 Blue Bin cabinet with steel doors 
W960 D470 H2100 mm 
Bin Size :  W146 D415 H110mm 
60kg Per Shelf 
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ART No HDSC-ESD-72 E 

72 ESD Bin cabinet  
W960 D470 H2100 mm 
Bin Size :  W146 D415 H110mm 
60kg Per Shelf 

ART No HDSC-ESD-72 G 

72 ESD Bin cabinet with glass doors 
W960 D470 H2100 mm 
Bin Size :  W146 D415 H110mm 
60kg Per Shelf 

ART No HDSC-ESD-72 S 

72 ESD Bin cabinet with steel doors 
W960 D470 H2100 mm 
Bin Size :  W146 D415 H110mm 
60kg Per Shelf 

ART No HDSC-T-72 E 

72  Transparent Bin cabinet  
W960 D470 H2100 mm 
Bin Size :  W146 D415 H110mm 
60kg Per Shelf 

ART No HDSC-T-72 G 

72 Transparent Bin cabinet with glass doors 
W960 D470 H2100 mm 
Bin Size :  W146 D415 H110mm 
60kg Per Shelf 

ART No HDSC-T-72 S 

72 Transparent Bin cabinet with steel doors 
W960 D470 H2100 mm 
Bin Size :  W146 D415 H110mm 
60kg Per Shelf 

hyna HDS | High Densi ty  S torage Cabinets  
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Euro | Tools  hanging hooks  hyna 
P last ic  Hooks  

S teel  Hooks 

ART No PBA-P01 

Hook 25mm 

ART No PBA-P02 

Hook 50mm 

ART No PBA-P03 

Screw driver hook 

ART No PBA-P04 

Wrench Holder 

ART No PBA-S01 

Suspension hook 

ART No PBA-S02 

Universal Hook 

ART No PBA-S03 

Double hook 

ART No PBA-S04 

Plier hook 

ART No PBA-S05 

Closed hook 

ART No PBA-S06 

Screw driver holder 

ART No PBA-S07 

Drill bit holder 

ART No PBA-S08 

Allen key holder 
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MOBISTO | Tools  T ro l ley  hyna 

ART No MD6 

6 Drawer tools trolley 

W720 D475 H950mm 

Front Height 75x1, 100x3, 150x2 

Load capacity is 30 kg / Drawer 

Ø125mm PU Wheel 

Trolley total load capacity is 500 kg 

Central locking system with 2 keys 

Color: Cabinet 7037 & Drawers 7016 

 

ART No MD7 

7 Drawer tools trolley 

W720 D475 H950mm 

Front Height 75x3, 100x3, 150x1 

Load capacity is 30 kg / Drawer 

Ø125mm PU Wheel 

Trolley total load capacity is 500 kg 

Central locking system with 2 keys 
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MOBISTO | Tools  T ro l ley  hyna 

ART No MD6-TS 

6 Drawer tools trolley with cupboard 

W1020 D475 H950mm 

Front Height 75x1, 100x3, 150x2 

Load capacity is 30 kg / Drawer 

Door width - 450mm 

1 Adjustable shelf - 50 kg 

Ø125mm PU Wheel 

Trolley total load capacity is 500 kg 

Central locking system with 2 keys 

Color: Cabinet 7037 & Drawers 7016 

ART No MD7-TS 

7 Drawer tools trolley with cupboard 

W1020 D475 H950mm 

Front Height 75x3, 100x3, 150x1 

Load capacity is 30 kg / Drawer 

Door width - 450mm 

1 Adjustable shelf - 50 kg 

Ø125mm PU Wheel 

Trolley total load capacity is 500 kg 

Central locking system with 2 keys 

Color: Cabinet 7037 & Drawers 7016 

 

Other colors 

7035 & 7016 PO Red Black 
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HSC  |  Storage Cabinets  hyna 

ART No SC-E 

Storage cabinet 
W900 D400 H1925 mm 
90kg Per Shelf 

ART No SC-G 

Storage cabinet with glass doors 
W900 D400 H1925 mm 
90kg Per Shelf 

ART No SC-S 

Storage cabinet with steel doors 
W900 D400 H1925 mm 
90kg Per Shelf 

ART No BS1-E 

Storage cabinet with Bins 
W900 D400 H1925 mm 
24 Bin 45  (348 L x 210 W x 200 H ) 

ART No BS1-G 

Storage cabinet with Bins 
W900 D400 H1925 mm 
24 Bin 45  (348 L x 210 W x 200 H ) 

ART No BS1-S 

Storage cabinet with Bins 
W900 D400 H1925 mm 
24 Bin 45  (348 L x 210 W x 200 H ) 
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TUFF  |  Heavy Duty  S torage Cabinets  hyna 

ART No TFS - A4 

W1005 D585 H2005 mm ( Height 2125mm Inc Stand ) 
2 Steel doors 
4 Adjustable shelves - 125kg  

ART No TFG - A4 

W1005 D585 H2005 mm ( Height 2125mm Inc Stand ) 
2 Toughened glass doors 
4 Adjustable shelves - 125kg  

ART No TFS-A3-D3 

W1005 D585 H2005 mm ( Height 2125mm Inc Stand ) 
2 Steel doors  
3 Adjustable shelves - 125 kg 
3 Drawers H100mm - 60 kg 

ART No TFS-D4P4-D3 

W1005 D585 H2005 mm ( Height 2125mm Inc Stand ) 
2 Steel doors with full perforated panels 
4 Back perforated panels 
3 Drawers H100mm  - 60 kg  
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ART No TFS-A1-D9 

W1005 D585 H2005 mm ( Height 2125mm Inc Stand ) 
2 Steel doors  
1 Adjustable shelves - 125 kg 
9 Drawers H100mm - 60 kg 

ART No TFS-A3-D1 

W1005 D585 H2005 mm ( Height 2125mm Inc Stand ) 
2 Steel doors  
3 Adjustable shelves - 125 kg 
1 Drawers H100mm - 60 kg 

ART No TFS-A3-D2 

W1005 D585 H2005 mm ( Height 2125mm Inc Stand ) 
2 Steel doors  
3 Adjustable shelves - 125 kg 
2 Drawers H100mm - 60 kg 

ART No TFS-D4P6 

W1005 D585 H2005 mm ( Height 2125mm Inc Stand ) 
2 Steel doors with full perforated panels 
6 Back perforated panels 

hyna TUFF  |  Heavy Duty  S torage Cabinets  
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ART No TFS-A7-SB6 

W1005 D585 H2005 mm ( Height 2125mm Inc Stand ) 
2 Steel doors  
7 Adjustable shelves - 125 kg 
40 SB6 Bins ( 440 L x 180 W x 145 H ) - blue 

ART No TFS-AS9-B30-B15 

W1005 D585 H2005 mm ( Height 2125mm Inc Stand ) 
2 Steel doors  
9 Short depth adjustable shelves - 100 kg 
20 Door bin rails - 10 kg 
60 Bin ARTB-30 ( 274 L x 140 W x 127 H ) 
60 Bin 15 ( 201 L x 125 W x 101 H) on doors 

ART No TFS-A3-AS4-B3040-B15 

W1005 D585 H2005 mm ( Height 2125mm Inc Stand ) 
2 Steel doors  
3 Adjustable shelves - 125 kg 
4 Short depth adjustable shelves - 100 kg 
10 Door bin rails - 10 kg 
16 Bin ARTB-40 ( 375 L x 210 W x 179 H ) 
24 Bin ARTB-30 ( 274 L x 140 W x 127 H ) 
30 Bin 15 ( 201 L x 125 W x 101 H) on doors 

ART No TFS-A3-P3-B5515 

W1005 D585 H2005 mm ( Height 2125mm Inc Stand ) 
2 Steel doors  
3 Adjustable shelves - 125 kg 
3 Back perforated panels 
10 Door bin rails - 10 kg 
9 Bin 55  ( 510 L x 310 W x 200 H ) 
30 Bin 15 ( 201 L x 125 W x 101 H) on doors 

hyna TUFF  |  Heavy Duty  S torage Cabinets  
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ART No TFS-A1-AS1-P2-D2-B4515 

W1005 D585 H2005 mm ( Height 2125mm Inc Stand ) 
2 Steel doors  
1 Adjustable shelves - 125 kg 
1 Short depth adjustable shelves - 100 kg 
2 Back perforated panels 
2 Drawers H100mm - 60 kg 
4 Door bin rails - 10 kg 
4 Bin 45  (348 L x 210 W x 200 H ) 
12 Bin 15 ( 201 L x 125 W x 101 H ) on doors 

ART No TFS-A1-AS3-D3-B4515 

W1005 D585 H2005 mm ( Height 2125mm Inc Stand ) 
2 Steel doors  
1 Adjustable shelves - 125 kg 
3 Short depth adjustable shelves - 100 kg 
3 Drawers H100mm - 60 kg 
10 Door bin rails - 10 kg 
16 Bin 45  (348 L x 210 W x 200 H ) 
30 Bin 15 ( 201 L x 125 W x 101 H ) on doors 

ART No TFS-A2-P3-D3-B15 

W1005 D585 H2005 mm ( Height 2125mm Inc Stand ) 
2 Steel doors  
2 Adjustable shelves - 125 kg 
3 Back perforated panels 
3 Drawers H100mm - 60 kg 
10 Door bin rails - 10 kg 
30 Bin 15 ( 201 L x 125 W x 101 H ) on doors 

ART No TFS-A3-AS2-D3-B554515 

W1005 D585 H2005 mm ( Height 2125mm Inc Stand ) 
2 Steel doors  
3 Adjustable shelves - 125 kg 
2 Short depth adjustable shelves - 100 kg 
10 Door bin rails - 10 kg 
9 Bin 55  ( 510 L x 310 W x 200 H ) 
12 Bin 45  (348 L x 210 W x 200 H ) 
30 Bin 15 ( 201 L x 125 W x 101 H) on doors 

hyna TUFF  |  Heavy Duty  S torage Cabinets  
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ART No TF-E 

W1005 D585 H2005 mm  
( Height 2125mm Inc Stand ) 
 
Empty cabinet  

ART No TF-SD 

Pair of steel doors 

ART No TF-GD 

Pair of Glass doors 

ART No Description 

TF-A-PC 
W955 D510 H35 mm 
Adjustable shelf 125 kg 
Mild steel - Powder coated 

TF-AS-PC 
W955 D330 H35 mm 
Short depth adjustable shelf 100 kg 
Mild steel - Powder coated 

ART No Description 

TF-A-GI 
W955 D510 H35 mm 
Adjustable shelf 125 kg 
Galvanized Iron - GI 

TF-AS-GI 
W955 D330 H35 mm 
Short depth adjustable shelf 100 kg 
Galvanized Iron - GI 

ART No TF-DP 

W340 H800  mm 
Door perforated panel 

ART No TF-BP 

W953 H300  mm 
Back perforated panel 

ART No TF-R 

L 440 mm 
Door Bin rail 

hyna TUFF  |  Heavy Duty  S torage Cabinets  
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ART No TF-DR-PL 

TUFF Plain Drawer H100 

ART No TF-DR-P2 

Partitions - 3Rx2C 

ART No TF-DR-P4 

Partitions - 3Rx4C 

ART No TF-DR-P8 

Partitions - 3Rx8C 

ART No TF-DR-PV 

Vertical partition 
Drawer front height 100mm 
Galvanized steel - GI 

hyna TUFF  |  Heavy Duty  S torage Cabinets  

ART No Description 

TF-DR-PH-430 Horizontal partition L430 
Galvanized steel - GI 

TF-DR-PH-215 Horizontal partition L215 
Galvanized steel - GI 

TF-DR-PH-105 Horizontal partition L105 
Galvanized steel - GI 
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Tool Holders 
■ Made of ABS,  resistant to impact and mineral oils. 
■ They are fixed to the frame with screws to improve stability during spindle handling. 

NC | NC Storage System  hyna 

ART No BT 30 

L140 W50 H50 mm 
Top - ø32.5mm Bottom - ø19mm 

ART No BT 40 

L140 W65 H65 mm 
Top - ø45mm Bottom - ø27mm 

ART No BT 50 

L140 W104 H692 mm 
Top - ø70mm Bottom - ø46mm 

ART No HSK 50 

L140 W50 H26 mm 
Top - ø37.5mm Bottom - ø36mm 

ART No HSK 63 

L140 W65 H34 mm 
Top - ø48mm Bottom - ø46mm 

ART No HSK 100 

L140 W104 H49 mm 
Top - ø75mm Bottom - ø72mm 

ART No BT 30-R 

OD62 H40 mm 
Top - ø32.5mm Bottom - ø22mm 

ART No BT 40-R 

OD80 H52mm 
Top - ø46mm Bottom - ø31mm 

ART No HSK 50-R 

OD68 H30 mm 
ID 37mm 

ART No HSK 63-R 

OD80 H36mm 
ID 46mm 



 26 

hyna 

ART No TFS-NC4 

W1005 D585 H2005 mm 
2 Steel doors  
4 TUFF NC tool holder shelves - 125 kg ( ART:TF-NCR3 ) 
Tool holders not included 

ART No TF-NCR3 

W930  D480 H72.5 mm 
TUFF NC Tool holder shelf - 125 kg 

Tool holder quantity per shelf 

BT 30 - 45 Nos                        HSK 50 - 45 Nos 
BT 40 - 40 Nos                        HSK 63 - 40 Nos 
BT 50 - 24 Nos                        HSK 100 - 24 Nos 

ART No NC-TR-01 

W1160 D530 H1000 mm 
ART: NC-ACR3 3 Row tool carrier - 1 No 
ART: NC-ACR1 1 Row tool carrier - 4 Nos 
Tool holders not included 

ART No NC-TR-02 

W1160 D530 H1000 mm 
ART: NC-ACR3 3 Row tool carrier - 1 No 
ART: NC-ACR1 1 Row tool carrier - 2 Nos 
Tool holders not included 

ART No NC-R3 

W640 D465 H52 mm 
3 Row tool carrier - 150 kg 
 
Tool holder quantity per shelf 
BT 30 - 30 Nos                        HSK 50 - 30 Nos 
BT 40 - 21 Nos                        HSK 63 - 21 Nos 
BT 50 - 15 Nos                        HSK 100 - 15 Nos 

ART No NC-R1 

W645 D163 H195mm 
1 Row tool carrier - 50 kg 
 
Tool holder quantity per shelf 
BT 30 - 10 Nos                      HSK 50 - 10 Nos 
BT 40 - 7 Nos                        HSK 63 - 7 Nos 
BT 50 - 5 Nos                        HSK 100 - 5 Nos 

NC | NC Storage System  
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hyna 

ART No NC4063-L1 

W790 D412 H875 mm ( Inc. Wheel and Handle ) 
No of tool holder slots : 24 Nos 
Suitable for BT40 & HSK 63 R  [ Tool holders Not included ] 

ART No NC3050-L1 

W790 D412 H875 mm ( Inc .Wheel and Handle ) 
No of tool holder slots : 35 Nos 
Suitable for BT30 & HSK 50  R [ Tool holders Not included ] 

ART No NC4063-L2 

W790 D412 H875 mm ( Inc. Wheel and Handle ) 
No of tool holder slots : 48 Nos  
( Top 24 Nos & Bottom 12+12 Nos ) 
Suitable for BT40 & HSK 63 R  [ Tool holders Not included ] 

ART No NC3050-L2 

W790 D412 H875 mm ( Inc. Wheel and Handle ) 
No of tool holder slots :75 Nos  
( Top 35 Nos & Bottom 20+20 Nos ) 
Suitable for BT30 & HSK 50  R [ Tool holders Not included ] 

ART No NC4063-L3 

W790 D412 H875 mm ( Inc. Wheel and Handle ) 
No of tool holder slots : 72 Nos  
( Top 24 Nos, Mid 12+12 Nos &  Bottom 12+12 Nos ) 
Suitable for BT40 & HSK 63 R  [ Tool holders Not included ] 

ART No NC3050-L3 

W790 D412 H875 mm ( Inc. Wheel and Handle ) 
No of tool holder slots :115 Nos  
( Top 35 Nos, Mid 20+20 Nos & Bottom 20+20 Nos ) 
Suitable for BT30 & HSK 50  R [ Tool holders Not included ] 

NC | NC Storage System  
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ART No NC4063-S 

W790 D412 H875 mm ( Inc. Wheel and Handle ) 
No of tool holder slots : 24 Nos 
1 Mid shelf  W645 D410 H40mm - 50 kg 
Suitable for BT40 & HSK 63 R  [ Tool holders Not included ] 

ART No NC3050-S 

W790 D412 H875 mm ( Inc .Wheel and Handle ) 
No of tool holder slots : 35 Nos 
1 Mid shelf  W645 D410 H40mm - 50 kg 
Suitable for BT30 & HSK 50  R [ Tool holders Not included ] 

ART No NC4063-2D 

W790 D412 H875 mm ( Inc. Wheel and Handle ) 
No of tool holder slots : 24 Nos 
2 drawers H100 ( Usable height 85mm ) 
Suitable for BT40 & HSK 63 R  [ Tool holders Not included ] 

ART No NC3050-2D 

W790 D412 H875 mm ( Inc .Wheel and Handle ) 
No of tool holder slots : 35 Nos 
2 drawers H100 ( Usable height 85mm ) 
Suitable for BT30 & HSK 50  R [ Tool holders Not included ] 

hyna NC | NC Storage System  
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UT I L I TY  TROLLEY | T ransport  system  hyna 

ART No PNT-02 

W790 D412 H875 mm ( Inc. Wheel and Handle ) 
2 Levels - 25kg / Level 

ART No PNT-03 

W790 D412 H875 mm ( Inc .Wheel and Handle ) 
3 Levels - 25kg / Level 

ART No PNT-B20 

W790 D412 H875 mm ( Inc. Wheel and Handle ) 
20 Bins  (  ART No: J-105 ) 

ART No PNT-B08 

W790 D412 H875 mm ( Inc. Wheel and Handle ) 
8 Bins  (  ART No: J-105 ) 

ART No PNT-2D 

W790 D412 H875 mm ( Inc. Wheel and Handle ) 
2 drawers H100 ( Usable height 85mm ) 

105 

ART No J-105 

W160 D375 H105mm 
2 Dividers 

* Not sold separately 
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hyna 

 All indicated loads are net and refer to evenly distributed weights 

ART No UT-R 

W1000 D600 T3mm 
Suitable for UT Series trollies 

ART No UT-02 

Overall dim. W1110 D615 H970mm 
Panel dim. W1005 D605 H60mm 
2 Levels - 50kg / shelf 

ART No UT-03 

Overall dim. W1110 D615 H970mm 
Panel dim. W1005 D605 H60mm 
3 Levels - 50kg / Shelf 

ART No PNT-R 

W636 D407 T3mm 
Suitable for PNT Series trollies 

UT I L I TY  TROLLEY | T ransport  system  



 31 

UniFlex  Trolley 

hyna 
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UNIFLEX | Bin T ro l ley  hyna 
18

35
 m

m
 

150 kg 

Single face trolley 

300 kg 

Double face trolley 

18
35

 m
m

 

ART No UF-SF-SH C2 

 All indicated loads are net and refer to evenly distributed weights 
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hyna 

ART No UF-SF-BS 15 

W1000 D535 H1835 mm 
98 Nos - Bin 15 ( W125 D201 H101 mm)  

ART No UF-SF-BS 25 

W1000 D535 H1835 mm 
60 Nos - Bin 25 ( W150 D229 H126 mm)  

ART No UF-SF-BS 35 

W1000 D535 H1835 mm 
32 Nos - Bin 35 ( W208 D300 H158 mm)  

ART No UF-SF-C1 

W1000 D535 H1835 mm 
42 Nos - Bin 15 ( W125 D201 H101 mm)  
36 Nos - Bin 25 ( W150 D229 H126 mm)  

ART No UF-SF-C2 

W1000 D535 H1835 mm 
27 Nos - Bin 05 ( W102 D168 H74 mm)  
21 Nos - Bin 15 ( W125 D201 H101 mm)  
18 Nos - Bin 25 ( W150 D229 H126 mm) 
8 Nos - Bin 35 ( W208 D300 H158 mm)   

ART No UF-SF-SH C2 

W1000 D535 H1835 mm 
3 Fixed shelf D165mm     | Bin 05 - 27 Nos  
3 Fixed shelf D225mm     | Bin 15 - 21 Nos  
2 Tiltable shelf D225mm | Bin 25 - 18 Nos 
2 Tiltable shelf D325mm | Bin 35 - 8 Nos 

UNIFLEX | Bin T ro l ley  

 All indicated loads are net and refer to evenly distributed weights 



 34 

hyna 

ART No UF-DF-BS 15 

W1000 D810 H1835 mm 
196 Nos - Bin 15 ( W125 D201 H101 mm)  

ART No UF-DF-BS 25 

W1000 D810 H1835 mm 
120 Nos - Bin 25 ( W150 D229 H126 mm)  

ART No UF-DF-BS 35 

W1000 D810 H1835 mm 
64 Nos - Bin 35 ( W208 D300 H158 mm)  

ART No UF-DF-C1 

W1000 D810 H1835 mm 
84 Nos - Bin 15 ( W125 D201 H101 mm)  
72 Nos - Bin 25 ( W150 D229 H126 mm)  

ART No UF-DF-C2 

W1000 D810 H1835 mm 
54 Nos - Bin 05 ( W102 D168 H74 mm)  
42 Nos - Bin 15 ( W125 D201 H101 mm)  
36 Nos - Bin 25 ( W150 D229 H126 mm) 
16 Nos - Bin 35 ( W208 D300 H158 mm)   

ART No UF-DF-SH C2 

W1000 D810 H1835 mm 
6 Fixed shelf D165mm     | Bin 05 - 54 Nos  
6 Fixed shelf D225mm     | Bin 15 - 42 Nos  
4 Tiltable shelf D225mm | Bin 25 - 36 Nos 
4 Tiltable shelf D325mm | Bin 35 - 16 Nos 

UNIFLEX | Bin T ro l ley  

 All indicated loads are net and refer to evenly distributed weights 
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hyna 

ART No UF-SF-P5 

W1000 D535 H1835 mm 
5 Perforated panels H300 mm 

ART No UF-SF-P3-TS 

W1000 D535 H1835 mm 
3 Perforated panels H300 mm 
1 Tiltable shelf D225mm  
1 Tiltable shelf D325mm  

ART No UF-SF-P2-TSC 

W1000 D535 H1835 mm 
2 Perforated panels H300 mm 
3 Tiltable shelf D225mm | Bin 25 - 18 Nos 
2 Tiltable shelf D325mm | Bin 35 - 8 Nos 

ART No UF-DF-P10 

W1000 D810 H1835 mm 
10 Perforated panels H300 mm 

ART No UF-DF-P6-TS 

W1000 D810 H1835 mm 
6 Perforated panels H300 mm 
2 Tiltable shelf D225mm  
2 Tiltable shelf D325mm  

ART No UF-DF-P4-TSC 

W1000 D810 H1835 mm 
4 Perforated panels H300 mm 
6 Tiltable shelf D225mm | Bin 25 - 36 Nos 
2 Tiltable shelf D325mm | Bin 35 - 16 Nos 

UNIFLEX | Bin T ro l ley  

 All indicated loads are net and refer to evenly distributed weights 
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ART No Description 

UF-SF-W 
SF UniFlex system with wheels 
W1000 D535 H1835mm 
150 kg  

UF-SF-E 
SF UniFlex system with levelers (Without wheels) 
W1000 D535 H1710mm 
150kg 

ART No Description 

UF-SF-W 
DF UniFlex system with wheels 
W1000 D810 H1835mm 
300kg ( 150 kg / Side ) 

UF-SF-E 
DF UniFlex system with levelers (Without wheels) 
W1000 D810 H1710mm 
300kg ( 150 kg / Side ) 

ART No UF-SF-BT 

SF Bottom tray 20kg 
W920 D405 H45 

ART No UF-SF-BT 

SF Bottom tray 20kg 
W920 D800 H45 

ART No UF-BR 

UniFlex Bin rail  ( Withou Bins ) 20kg 
L970 mm 

ART No UF-PF 

UniFlex Perforated panel 
L950 H304 mm 

UNIFLEX | Bin T ro l ley  

 All indicated loads are net and refer to evenly distributed weights 
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hyna 

ART No UF-FX165 

Fixed shelf  D165 
L955 D165 mm 

ART No UF-FX225 

Fixed shelf  D225 
L955 D225 mm 

ART No UF-SH225 

Tiltable shelf D225 
L950 D225 mm 

ART No UF-SH325 

Tiltable shelf  325 
L950 D325 mm 

UNIFLEX | Bin T ro l ley  

 All indicated loads are net and refer to evenly distributed weights 
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hyna WORK TOP| Workbench Top Ver i t ies  

Material 

MDF HMR Grade worktop 
Both Side Laminated 
Side covered with 2mm PVC Edge band 

Material 

Marine / BWR grade plywood  
Both Side Laminated 
Side covered with 2mm PVC Edge band 

Material 

Pine wood work top 
Completely finished with varnish 

Material 

Teak wood work top 
Completely finished with varnish 
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hyna WORK MODE | Heavy Duty  Workbench  

ART No W mm Worktop Thk  Load  D mm H mm 

WM1560-M25 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825 

WM1580-M25 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825 

WM1560-M35 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000kg 600 835 

WM1580-M35 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835 

WM1860-M25 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825 

WM1880-M25 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825 

WM1860-M35 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 600 835 

WM1880-M35 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835 

Consist of Qty 

Understructure  1  

MDF HMR Grade Work top 1 

ART No W mm Worktop Thk  Load  D mm H mm 

WM1560-M25-BS 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825 

WM1580-M25-BS 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825 

WM1560-M35-BS 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000kg 600 835 

WM1580-M35-BS 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835 

WM1860-M25-BS 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825 

WM1880-M25-BS 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825 

WM1860-M35-BS 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 600 835 

WM1880-M35-BS 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835 

Consist of Qty 

Understructure  1  

MDF HMR Grade Work top 1 

Bottom Shelf 1 

 All indicated loads are net and refer to evenly distributed weights 



 40 

hyna WORK MODE | Heavy Duty  Workbench  

ART No W mm Worktop Thk  Load  D mm H mm 

WM1560-M25-DR1 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825 

WM1580-M25-DR1 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825 

WM1560-M35-DR1 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000kg 600 835 

WM1580-M35-DR1 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835 

WM1860-M25-DR1 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825 

WM1880-M25-DR1 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825 

WM1860-M35-DR1 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 600 835 

WM1880-M35-DR1 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835 

Consist of Qty 

Understructure  1  

MDF HMR Grade Work top 1 

1 Drawer cabinet   
1xH150mm ( Usable height 135mm ) 1 

ART No W mm Worktop Thk  Load  D mm H mm 

WM1560-M25-BS-DR1 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825 

WM1580-M25-BS-DR1 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825 

WM1560-M35-BS-DR1 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000kg 600 835 

WM1580-M35-BS-DR1 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835 

WM1860-M25-BS-DR1 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825 

WM1880-M25-BS-DR1 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825 

WM1860-M35-BS-DR1 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 600 835 

WM1880-M35-BS-DR1 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835 

Consist of Qty 

Understructure  1  

MDF HMR Grade Work top 1 

Bottom Shelf 1 

1 Drawer cabinet   
1xH150mm ( Usable height 135mm ) 1 

 All indicated loads are net and refer to evenly distributed weights 
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hyna WORK MODE | Heavy Duty  Workbench  

ART No W mm Worktop Thk  Load  D mm H mm 

WM1560-M25-DR3 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825 

WM1580-M25-DR3 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825 

WM1560-M35-DR3 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000kg 600 835 

WM1580-M35-DR3 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835 

WM1860-M25-DR3 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825 

WM1880-M25-DR3 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825 

WM1860-M35-DR3 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 600 835 

WM1880-M35-DR3 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835 

Consist of Qty 

Understructure  1  

MDF HMR Grade Work top 1 

3 Drawer cabinet  
2xH75MM ( Usable height 60 mm ) 
1xH150mm ( Usable height 135mm ) 

1 

ART No W mm Worktop Thk  Load  D mm H mm 

WM1560-M25-BS-DR3 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825 

WM1580-M25-BS-DR3 1500 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825 

WM1560-M35-BS-DR3 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000kg 600 835 

WM1580-M35-BS-DR3 1500 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835 

WM1860-M25-BS-DR3 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 600 825 

WM1880-M25-BS-DR3 1800 25mm ( MDF HMR ) 500 kg 800 825 

WM1860-M35-BS-DR3 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 600 835 

WM1880-M35-BS-DR3 1800 35mm ( MDF HMR ) 1000 kg 800 835 

Consist of Qty 

Understructure  1  

MDF HMR Grade Work top 1 

Bottom Shelf 1 

3 Drawer cabinet  
2xH75MM ( Usable height 60 mm ) 
1xH150mm ( Usable height 135mm ) 

1 

 All indicated loads are net and refer to evenly distributed weights 
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hyna WORK MODE | Heavy Duty  Workbench  

ART No W mm D mm H mm 

WM1560-US 1500 600 800 

WM1580-US 1500 800 800 

WM1860-US 1800 600 800 

WM1880-US 1800 800 800 

ART No W mm D mm H mm 

WM1560-US-BS 1500 600 800 

WM1580-US-BS 1500 800 800 

WM1860-US-BS 1800 600 800 

WM1880-US-BS 1800 800 800 

ART No WM-DR1 

W503 D467 H200mm 
1X150mm Drawer ( Usable height 135mm ) 
20kg  / Drawer 

ART No WM-DR2 

W503 D467 H200mm 
1X75mm Drawer ( Usable height 60mm ) 
1X150mm Drawer ( Usable height 135mm ) 
20kg  / Drawer 

ART No WM-DR3 

W503 D467 H200mm 
2X75mm Drawer ( Usable height 60mm ) 
1X150mm Drawer ( Usable height 135mm ) 
20kg  / Drawer 

 All indicated loads are net and refer to evenly distributed weights 
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hyna WORK PRO| Workbench wi th  Cabinets  

Consist of 

1 Nos - Understructure 
1 Nos  - 35mm MDF HMR Laminated worktop 
1 Nos - 5 Drawer cabinet  W560 D650 H785 mm 
               No of drawers / Cabinet - 200x1, 150x2, 100x2  ( 60 kg Per drawer ) 

 All indicated loads are net and refer to evenly distributed weights 

ART No W mm D mm H mm Load  

WP1570-DR5 1500 700 825 1000 kg 

WP1870-DR5 1800 700 825 1000 kg 

Consist of 

1 Nos - Understructure 
1 Nos  - 35mm MDF HMR Laminated worktop 
1 Nos - 2 Drawer & Cupboard cabinet  W560 D650 H785 mm 
                No of drawers / Cabinet - 100x2  ( 60 kg Per drawer ) 

ART No W mm D mm H mm Load  

WP1570-DR2C 1500 700 825 1000 kg 

WP1870-DR2C 1800 700 825 1000 kg 

Consist of 

1 Nos - Understructure 
1 Nos  - 35mm MDF HMR Laminated worktop 
1 Nos - Cupboard cabinet with shelf W560 D650 H785 mm 

ART No W mm D mm H mm Load  

WP1570-CF 1500 700 825 1000 kg 

WP1870-CF 1800 700 825 1000 kg 
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hyna WORK PRO| Workbench wi th  Cabinets  

 All indicated loads are net and refer to evenly distributed weights 

Consist of 

1 Nos - Understructure 
1 Nos  - 35mm MDF HMR Laminated worktop 
2 Nos - 5 Drawer cabinet  W560 D650 H785 mm 
               No of drawers / Cabinet - 200x1, 150x2, 100x2  ( 60 kg Per drawer ) 

ART No W mm D mm H mm Load  

WP1570-2DR5 1500 700 825 1000 kg 

WP1870-2DR5 1800 700 825 1000 kg 

Consist of 

1 Nos - Understructure 
1 Nos  - 35mm MDF HMR Laminated worktop 
1 Nos - 5 Drawer cabinet  W560 D650 H785 mm 
                No of drawers / Cabinet 200x1, 150x2, 100x2  ( 60 kg Per drawer ) 
1 Nos - 2 Drawer & Cupboard cabinet  W560 D650 H785 mm 
                No of drawers / Cabinet - 100x2  ( 60 kg Per drawer ) 

ART No W mm D mm H mm Load  

WP1570-D5-DR2C 1500 700 825 1000 kg 

WP1870-D5-DR2C 1800 700 825 1000 kg 

Consist of 

1 Nos - Understructure 
1 Nos  - 35mm MDF HMR Laminated worktop 
1 Nos - 5 Drawer cabinet  W560 D650 H785 mm 
                No of drawers / Cabinet 200x1, 150x2, 100x2  ( 60 kg Per drawer ) 
1 Nos - Cupboard cabinet with shelf W560 D650 H785 mm 

ART No W mm D mm H mm Load  

WP1570-DR5-CF 1500 700 825 1000 kg 

WP1870-DR5-CF 1800 700 825 1000 kg 
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hyna WORK PRO| Workbench wi th  Cabinets  

ART No WPC-DR5 

5 Drawer cabinet 
W560 D650 H785 mm 
No of drawers 200x1, 150x2, 100x2 
60 kg Per drawer  

ART No WPC-DR2C 

2 Drawer & Cupboard cabinet 
W560 D650 H785 mm 
No of drawers 100x2  -  60 kg Per drawer  
Half cupboard with door and lock 

ART No WPC-CF 

Cupboard cabinet 
W560 D650 H785 mm 
Full cupboard with door and lock 
1 Adjustable shelf - 50 kg 

 All indicated loads are net and refer to evenly distributed weights 
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hyna WORK FLEXA| F lex ib le  Workbench  
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hyna WORK FLEXA | F lex ib le  Workbench  

ART No W mm D mm H mm Load  

WF1870-DR5-DR2-MH 1800 700 800~1020 1000 kg 

Consist of Qty 

Understructure  ( Adjustable legs ) 1  

MDF HMR Grade Work top 35mm 1 

5 Drawer cabinet  W560 D650 H585 
125x1, 100x3, 75x1 ( 60 kg / Drawer ) 1 

4 Drawer cabinet  W560 D650 H585 
150x2, 100x2,  ( 60 kg / Drawer ) 1 

Half mid shelves with back panel - 25 kg / Level 1 

ART No W mm D mm H mm Load  

WF1870-DR5-C-MH 1800 700 800~1020 1000 kg 

Consist of Qty 

Understructure  ( Adjustable legs ) 1  

MDF HMR Grade Work top 35mm 1 

5 Drawer cabinet  W560 D650 H585 
125x1, 100x3, 75x1 ( 60 kg / Drawer ) 1 

Cupboard cabinet  W560 D650 H585 
1 adjustable shelf—50 kg 1 

Half mid shelves with back panel - 25 kg / Level 1 

ART No W mm D mm H mm Load  

WF1870-2C-MF 1800 700 800~1020 1000 kg 

Consist of Qty 

Understructure  ( Adjustable legs ) 1  

MDF HMR Grade Work top 35mm 1 

Cupboard cabinet  W560 D650 H585 
1 adjustable shelf—50 kg 2 

Full mid shelves with back panel - 25 kg / Level 1 

 All indicated loads are net and refer to evenly distributed weights 
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hyna WORK FLEXA | F lex ib le  Workbench  

ART No W mm D mm H mm Load  

WF13570-DR5-DR2-MH 1350 700 800~1020 1000 kg 

Consist of Qty 

Understructure  ( Adjustable legs ) 1  

MDF HMR Grade Work top 35mm 1 

5 Drawer cabinet  W560 D650 H585 
125x1, 100x3, 75x1 ( 60 kg / Drawer ) 1 

4 Drawer cabinet  W560 D650 H585 
150x2, 100x2,  ( 60 kg / Drawer ) 1 

ART No W mm D mm H mm Load  

WF13570-DR5-DR2-MH 1350 700 800~1020 1000 kg 

Consist of Qty 

Understructure  ( Adjustable legs ) 1  

MDF HMR Grade Work top 35mm 1 

5 Drawer cabinet  W560 D650 H585 
125x1, 100x3, 75x1 ( 60 kg / Drawer ) 1 

Cupboard cabinet  W560 D650 H585 
1 adjustable shelf—50 kg 1 

 All indicated loads are net and refer to evenly distributed weights 
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hyna WORK FLEXA | F lex ib le  Workbench  

ART No WFC-DR4 

4 Drawer cabinet 
W560 D650 H585 mm 
No of drawers 150x2, 100x2 
60 kg Per drawer  

ART No WFC-DR5 

5 Drawer cabinet 
W560 D650 H585 mm 
No of drawers 125x1, 100x3, 75x1  
60 kg Per drawer  

ART No WFC-CF 

Cupboard cabinet 
W560 D650 H585 mm 
Door and lock with 2 keys 
1 Adjustable shelf - 50 kg 

ART No WFC-CFE 

Cupboard cabinet 
W560 D650 H585 mm 
1 Adjustable shelf - 50 kg 

ART No WF-MH 

Mid half shelves with back panel 
W470 D350mm 
25 kg / Level 

ART No WFC-MF 

Mid half shelves with back panel 
W470 D625mm 
25 kg / Level 

 All indicated loads are net and refer to evenly distributed weights 
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HEXA WORKBENCH 

Hexa Workbench 
The space saving hexagonal workbenches are ideal as group 
workstation and training stations. 
The large worktop has sub-structured with 6 drawer units 
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Cabinet—6 Units 
Size:  577W x 600D x 800H mm 
Rigid welded construction 
5 drawers with 30 kg load capacity 
Combi locking system  with 2 keys for each cabinets 
 
Work top 
40 | 50 mm MDF Board  with high moisture resistance quality 
BSL with cherry and white finish 
Edges are finely closed PVC tape 
 
 
 

ART NO: WB HEXA 

HEXA | Hexagonal  Work bench  hyna 

 All indicated loads are net and refer to evenly distributed weights 
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OFFICE CUPBOARDS 

hyna 
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HSC |Off ice Cupboard  hyna 

ART No HC-2D  

W900 D400 H1800 mm 
Minimum order quantity is 10 Nos 

ART No HC-2C 

W900 D400 H1800 mm 
Minimum order quantity is 10 Nos 

ART No HC-2CG 

W900 D400 H1800 mm 
Minimum order quantity is 10 Nos 

ART No HC-2CS 

W900 D400 H1800 mm 
Minimum order quantity is 10 Nos 
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ART No HC-G18 

W900 D400 H1800 mm 

ART No HC-S18 

W900 D400 H1800 mm 

ART No HC-G12 

W900 D400 H1200 mm 
Minimum order quantity is 10 Nos 

ART No HC-S12 

W900 D400 H1200 mm 
Minimum order quantity 10 is Nos 

HSC |Off ice Cupboard  
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HSC |Off ice cupboard  hyna 

ART No SL-G18 

W900 D400 H1800 mm 

ART No SL-S18 

W900 D400 H1800 mm 
Minimum order quantity is 10 Nos 

ART No SL-G12 

W900 D400 H1200 mm 
Minimum order quantity is 10 Nos 

ART No SL-S12 

W900 D400 H1200 mm 
Minimum order quantity 10 is Nos 
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Specification 

0.7mm CRCA formed sheet metal construction 

Completely knock down design 

Premium locks with 2 keys 

Shelves load capacity : 50 kg UDL 

4mm toughened glasses used in door 

Epoxy polyester powder coated  finish 

ART No HC-GHD30 

W858 D480 H900 mm 
 

ART No HC-SHD30 

W858 D480 H900 mm 
Minimum order quantity 10 is Nos 

hyna 

ART No SL-GPH09 

W857 D472 H850 mm 
 

ART No SL-SPH09 

W857 D472 H850 mm 
Minimum order quantity 10 is Nos 

HSC |Off ice Cupboard  



 57 

NOVE |Staf f  Locker  hyna 
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NOVE |Staf f  Locker  hyna 

Numerical lock type 

( 4 Digit ) 

Cam Lock type 

( 5000 Combinations ) 

Pad lockable type 

( Lock Customer scope) 

A B. 

1. Sloping roof 

HYNA Personal lockers can be supplied with a Flat roof (A) or a Slop-
ing roof (B). The sloping roof easier to clean and is recommended in 
environments with very demanding hygiene requirements  

2. Lock 

A B. C. 

A - Numerical 4 digit combination lock 
B - Cylindrical cam lock cum handle supplied with 2 keys 
C- Pad lockable door knob ( lock not included ) 

3. Stand feet 

Hanger pipe Mid Shelf Stand feet 
Sold separately 
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3 DOOR LOCKER 

ART NO DIM NO OF DOOS LOCK TYPE DOOR SIZE 

LC-P-3 900x400x1800 H 3 DOORS PAD LOCKABLE W280 H1690 

LC-C-3 900x400x1800 H 3 DOORS CAM LOCK W280 H1690 

LC-N-3 900x400x1800 H 3 DOORS NUMERICAL LOCK W280 H1690 

  Pad lock is customer / user scope 

 MOQ - 5 Nos 

300 mm 
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INTERNAL USABLE SPACE 
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Cloth hanger 

ART NO DIM NO OF DOORS LOCK TYPE DOOR SIZE 

LC-P-6 900x400x1800 H 6 DOORS PAD LOCKABLE W280 H830 

LC-C-6 900x400x1800 H 6 DOORS CAM LOCK W280 H830 

LC-N-6 900x400x1800 H 6 DOORS NUMERICAL LOCK W280 H830 

6 DOOR LOCKER 

  Pad lock is customer / user scope 

 MOQ - 5 Nos 

300 mm 

8
5
0

 m
m
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Additional shelf 

Cloth hanger 

NOVE |Staf f  Locker  



 60 

hyna 

ART NO DIM NO OF DOORS LOCK TYPE DOOR SIZE 

LC-P-12 900x400x1800 H 12 DOORS PAD LOCKABLE W280 H400 

LC-C-12 900x400x1800 H 12 DOORS CAM LOCK W280 H400 

LC-N-12 900x400x1800 H 12 DOORS NUMERICAL LOCK W280 H400 

12 DOOR LOCKER 

  Pad lock is customer / user scope 

300 mm 
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INTERNAL USABLE SPACE 

9 DOOR LOCKER 

300 mm 
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INTERNAL USABLE SPACE 

ART NO DIM NO OF DOOR LOCK TYPE DOOR SIZE 

LC-P-9 900x400x1800 H 9 DOORS PAD LOCKABLE W280 H543 

LC-C-9 900x400x1800 H 9 DOORS CAM LOCK W280 H543 

LC-N-9 900x400x1800 H 9 DOORS NUMERICAL LOCK W280 H543 

  Pad lock is customer / user scope 

 MOQ - 5 Nos 
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Additional shelf 

NOVE |Staf f  Locker  
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ART NO DIM NO OF DOOR LOCK TYPE DOOR SIZE 

LC-P-18 900x400x1800 H 18 DOORS PAD LOCKABLE  W280 H257 

LC-C-18 900x400x1800 H 18 DOORS CAM LOCK W280 H257 

LC-N-18 900x400x1800 H 18 DOORS NUMERICAL LOCK W280 H257 

300 mm 

2
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INTERNAL USABLE SPACE 

18 DOOR LOCKER 

  Pad lock is customer / user scope 

15 DOOR LOCKER 

300 mm 

3
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INTERNAL USABLE SPACE 

ART NO DIM NO OF DOORS LOCK TYPE DOOR SIZE 

LC-P-15 900x400x1800 H 15 DOORS PAD LOCKABLE W280 H314 

LC-C-15 900x400x1800 H 15 DOORS CAM LOCK W280 H314 

LC-N-15 900x400x1800 H 15 DOORS NUMERICAL LOCK W280 H314 

  Pad lock is customer / user scope 

NOVE |Staf f  Locker  
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hyna 

ART No LC-A3 

Locker stand 
W902 D400 H125mm ( Inc leveler ) 
 

ART No LC-A2 

Locker slope roof 
W905 D400 H150mm  
 

NOVE |Staf f  Locker  

L IRA |L ibrary  Rack  

Library shelving 
Widely used in libraries and enterprise archives for efficient storage. 
Made from 0.7mm cold-rolled steel for higher load capacity and durability. 
Available with wooden side boards or wooden-finish steel panels. 
Knock-down design; customizable to user needs. Freely adjustable shelves 
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KGR FABTEK 
 
Unit 1 (Head Office & Plant 1): 
No. 92/1, Samuel Nagar, Vadaperumbakkam, Madhava-
ram,  
Chennai – 600060, Tamil Nadu, India.  
 
Unit 2 (Plant 2): 
No. 230/231, SIDCO Women's Industrial Park, Thirumul-
laivoyal,  
Chennai – 600062, Tamil Nadu, India. 
 
hynaindia@gmail.com 
8939848430/33 

www.hynaindia.com 


